

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26370/2008

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAJNA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 14201 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 14518 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26372 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28051 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28057 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28058 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28059 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29649 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 23/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

.....2/-

ITEM NO. 41

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved Respondents by

Registered Post AD.

List the matters on 29.03.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS